
s—B. 1 [Pt. I]
STATEMENT
showing
the

ISSUES
from

SEPARATE
ACCOUNTS
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR

ended
31st
March,

1944,
compared
with
the
Sums
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1943

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1943-1944

B.—l [Pt. I33

(Under
Section
86
of
the

Public
Revenues
Act,

1926) -..
!

:

p

:

\~~ -Ij!
CREDITS-iN-AID

CREDITS-IN-AID

5

AMOOTTT
TOTED.,iMOUNT

ISSUED
IN

CREDITS-IN-AID
RECEIVED

ESTIMATED

X

i

ACCOUNT
A«JD
VOTE

r-„T
„TT=-TV
.,n

EXPENDITURE.
UNISSUED.

EXCESS.
!

ESTIMATED.*
IN

EXCESS
OF

:

BUT
NOT

£

i

ACCOUHT
A.ND
VO.E.

|

VoTE
|

CREDITS-IN-AID
Tota1
toted

_

l
""
B
u

ESTIMATE.t
RECEIVED.

'«

j

VOTED.

II

____
>

|

_____I ——~
i

Land
fob,

Settlements
Account

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d. i£

s.
d.

£

s.
c..

£

s.
d.

£

33
8

0

48
Land
for
Settlements

198,200
0

0

166
12
0

198,366
12
0

147,323
14
7

51,042
17
5

..
-00
0

0

g

49
Small

Farms
Development

..

..

••

834,250
0

0

312,000
0

0

l,146,2o0
0

0

459,1/*

'

**

«

„
000
0

0

71
404
6
lit

50

:
Native

Land
Settlement

50,000
0

0
\

652,000
0

0

702,000
0

0

710,373
3

5

8,373
3

o
!

652,000
0

0

71,404
b
11?

Totals

..

..

..
1,082,450

0

0

964,166
12
0

2,046,616
12
0

1,316,874
14
6

738,115
0
11

8,373
3

5

964,200
0

0

91,317
6

8

33
S

0

51
Main
ffighways

HlGHWATS
Aoootjnt

1,682,200
0

0

100,000
0

0

1,782,200
0

0

1,884,642
11
6..

102,442
11
6

100,000
0

0

1/0,218
17
8j

Social
Security

Fund

52

Administration
Expenses
and

Emergency

vi

ft

0

1

931
13
8

Benefits
..

630,452
0

0

53,150
0

0

683,602
0

0

679,
5o/
9

0

4,044
11
0

••

150
0

0

l.adl
id
s

53

Medical,
Hospital,
&c.,

Benefits

..
..

4,332,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

4,342,000
0

0

4,751,437
2

2..
409,437
2

2

10,000
0

0

14,
7o

t

Services
not

provided
for

.....•••••■■!___

Totals

..••••
4,962,452
0

0

63,150
0

0

5,025,602
0

0

5,431,385
10
10

4,044
11
0

409,437
2

2

63,150
0

0

16,688
10
8

«

Sttto
c„,S,00Al
-"

raiOT
™
T

..

MSMtt
•

•

..

1M««»
«»

«

»

-
Services
not

provided
for

..

..

•
•

••••••'

4o,9o~

—

;

—
Tota
ls

......
1,121,524

0

0

3,300
0

0

1,124,824
0

0

1,307,718
15
3..136,942
4

3

j

3,300
0

0

1,325
9

6

..
State

Forests
Account

,,

,

«

kik
11

jL

7
ili
n

0

9

348
7

81

55
State

Forest
Service

478,000
0

0

7,515
0

0

485.515
0

0

o39,030
11
4..
o3,olo
11
4

7,515
0

9,348
7

8
+

Services
not

provided
for

..

..••
'J

:

Totals

......
478,000
0

0
I

7,515
0

0

485,515
0

0

539,253
9

8..53,515
11
4

7,ol5
0

0

9,348
7

8

„
War

Damage
Fund

,

_
110

_..
56

War
Damage

....
••

9,650
0

0..9,650
0

0

-,o3/
1/

1

7,11-

j

11

Working
Railways

Account

„

i

anA
r,x<>
a

i

or?
•!■>■-.
n
n
l

fi<M
053
6

It

57

Working
Railways

11,076,304
0

0

963,325
0

0

12,682,893
18

8§14,376,947
4

9..
I,694,0o3
6

1

963,
3_o
0

0

1,694,053
Oil

58

Railway
improvements

and
Additions
to
Open

20m0Q
.

0

20;000
0

0

40,000
0

0

47,546
9

5..
7,546
9

5

20,000
0

0

8,170
10

9J

..

j

Services
not

provided
for

......•■••••5,000
0

0

——
-j

Totals

..

..••
11,096,304

0

Oj

983,325
0

0

12,722,893
18
8

14,429,493
14
2..

1,701,599
15
6

i

983,325
0

0

1,702,223
16
10

«

These
aie

the
amounts

shown
in
colnmn
4
cf
the
Schedule
to
the

Appropriation
Act,

and
are

voted
only
to
the
extent
to
which
thejr

are

th
section

5/

the

"'vote
"no!"
50,*£8,
OTi^s
1

sll";

,442
STlt.
53%U,756S
ivs!f

8d.;
ZSefcimfiBt
If
°l™o
ot
S

9s.
5d.

§

Includes
£643,264

18s.
8d.

additional
amount

appropriated
in
termsof
section
50
of
the

Public
Revenues

Act,
1926.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

